Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Lea - (436454) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.64
54.36
54.40
54.54
54.57
54.62
54.80
54.84
54.92
55.06
55.58
55.92
56.00
56.07
56.32
56.37
56.41
56.43
56.44
56.62
56.66
57.04
57.29

1:01.29
1:07.16

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

666
640
639
634
633
631
625
623
621
616
599
588
585
583
575
574
573
572
572
566
565
554
547
446
339

Round

I m T I T I I I T

m I I I I m I

I I T I m I

Date

14/05/17
27/01/18
05/02/17
07/04/18
01/04/17
29/04/18
02/03/19
24/03/18
27/05/17
27/01/18
24/03/18
01/04/17
30/05/15
03/05/15
01/07/22
20/02/22
22/03/15
17/01/15
21/12/14
31/01/16
11/04/15
11/04/15
27/01/24
30/04/17
10/04/11

Meet

Manchester Open Meet 2017

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancashire County Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

2018 SENW Summer Championships

Arena National League 19th B Final

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

2015 North West Regional Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships 2022

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

ASA North West Region Summer Championships

Lancashire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Manchester
Cardiff
Stockport
Cardiff
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Manchester
Liverpool
Manchester
Manchester
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Southport
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Southport
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Swims in Date Order

Time
57.29
56.32
56.37
54.80
54.62
54.54
54.84
55.58
55.06
54.36
54.92

53.64

:01.29
55.92
54.57
54.40
56.62
56.00
56.07
56.66
57.04
56.41
56.43
56.44

1:07.16
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Date

27/01/24
01/07/22
20/02/22
02/03/19
29/04/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
27/05/17
14/05/17
30/04/17
01/04/17
01/04/17
05/02/17
31/01/16
30/05/15
03/05/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
22/03/15
17/01/15
21/12/114
10/04/11

Meet

Lancashire County Championships 2024

Scottish National Open Championships 2022

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Arena National League 19th B Final

2018 SENW Summer Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Manchester Open Meet 2017

ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet

Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet
Lancashire County Championships

Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships
2015 North West Regional Championships
Manchester Open Meet 2015

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships
City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus

CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen

Lancashire County Championships

Venue

Manchester
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Cardiff
Manchester
Liverpool
Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
Cardiff
Manchester
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Stockport
Stockport
Manchester
Manchester
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Stockport
Stockport
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Liverpool
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