## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jacob Lea - (436454) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.64	666	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Southport	1
54.36	640	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.40	639	Н	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.54	634	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
54.57	633	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
54.62	631	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.80	625	Н	02/03/19	Arena National League 19th B Final	Cardiff	Southport	1
54.84	623	F	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
54.92	621	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff		1
55.06	616	F	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
55.58	599	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
55.92	588	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
56.00	585	Н	30/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
56.07	583	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Southport	1
56.32	575	Н	01/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
56.37	574	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
56.41	573	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
56.43	572	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
56.44	572	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
56.62	566	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
56.66	565	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
57.04	554	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
57.29	547	Н	27/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Trafford Met	1
1:01.29	446	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
1:07.16	339	Н	10/04/11	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.29	547	Н	27/01/24	Lancashire County Championships 2024	Manchester	Trafford Met	1
56.32	575	Н	01/07/22	Scottish National Open Championships 2022	Aberdeen		1
56.37	574	Н	20/02/22	Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
54.80	625	Н	02/03/19	Arena National League 19th B Final	Cardiff	Southport	1
54.62	631	Н	29/04/18	2018 SENW Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.54	634	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Southport	1
54.84	623	F	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
55.58	599	Н	24/03/18	Stockport Metro National Qualification Meet 2018	Stockport	Southport	1
55.06	616	F	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.36	640	Н	27/01/18	Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
54.92	621	Н	27/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff		1
53.64	666	F	14/05/17	Manchester Open Meet 2017	Manchester	Southport	1
1:01.29	446	Н	30/04/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
55.92	588	F	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
54.57	633	Н	01/04/17	Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet	Stockport	Southport	1
54.40	639	Н	05/02/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
56.62	566	Н	31/01/16	Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships	Manchester	Southport	1
56.00	585	Н	30/05/15	2015 North West Regional Championships	Manchester		1
56.07	583	F	03/05/15	Manchester Open Meet 2015	Manchester	Southport	1
56.66	565	F	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
57.04	554	Н	11/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
56.41	573	Н	22/03/15	Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships	Manchester		1
56.43	572	Н	17/01/15	City of Liverpool Level 1 Winter Meet Plus	Liverpool		1
56.44	572	F	21/12/14	CO Manchester Aquatics Manchester Snow'pen	Manchester	Southport	1
1:07.16	339	Н	10/04/11	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Southport	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS